
 

NAME SURNAME INSTITUTION e mail 

Hermann Engel Department of 
Forestry, Fisheries 
and Environment, 
South Africa 

hermyengel@gmail.com 

Sergio Andrade Alakaluf Ltda camifdza@gmail.com 

Sebastian Immoor Alfred Wegener 
Institute 

sebastian.immoor@awi.de 

Christopher Allen Australian Institute of 
Marine Science 

c.allen@aims.gov.au 

Gary Brinkman Australian Institute of 
Marine Science 

g.brinkman@aims.gov.au 

Neill Roberts Australian Institute of 
Marine Science 

n.roberts@aims.gov.au 

Ben King Boxfish Research ben@boxfish.nz 

Clara Almécija Centro Tecnológico 
del Mar-Fundación 
CETMAR 

calmecija@cetmar.org 

Mafalda Carapuço Coordinator of the 
Research Vessels and 
Ocean Observatories 
Group 

mafalda.carapuco@ipma.pt 

Trevor Goodwin CSIRO trevor.goodwin@csiro.au 

Ella Pietraroia CSIRO ella.pietraroia@csiro.au 

Jason Fazey CSIRO - Marine 
National facility 

jason.fazey@csiro.au 

Marco worship Worship Department of 
Environmental Affairs 

mworship@environment.gov.za 

Marco Worship Department of 
Forestry Fisheries and 
the Environment 

mworship@gmail.com 

Eik Britsch DTU Aqua eebr@aqua.dtu.dk 

Eik Ehlert Britsch DTU-Aqua eebr@aqua.dtu.dk 

Stefan Steinmetz EIVA a/s sts@eiva.com 

Joel White Göteborgs Universitet joel.white@gu.se 

Juan Manuel Rodriguez 
Rodriguez 

I.E.O CSIC COST 
Santander 

juanmanuel.rodriguez@ieo.csic.es 

Lancelin Guillaume Ifremer (France) guillaume.lancelin@ifremer.fr 

Will Drake Indiana University wildrake@iu.edu 

ANDRES ALBERTO VARAS GOMEZ INSTITUTO DE 
FOMENTO PESQUERO 

olivia.vivar@ifop.cl 

JAVIER ANDRES LEGUA DELGADO INSTITUTO DE 
FOMENTO PESQUERO 

olivia.vivar@ifop.cl 

IVAN ANDRES TORO OMAR INSTITUTO DE 
FOMENTO PESQUERO 

olivia.vivar@ifop.cl 

ivan andres toro omar INSTITUTO DE 
FOMENTO 
PESQUERO, CHILE 

alejandro.fuenzalida@ifop.cl 

DAVID ROQUE ATIENZA KAUST david.atienza@kaust.edu.sa 

Andres Espinoza KAUST andres.espinoza@kaust.edu.sa 



 

Yosup Park KIOST yosup@kiost.ac.kr 

Gyeong-mok Lee KIOST(Korea Institute 
of Ocean Science & 
Technology) 

lkm0724@gmail.com 

Jose Luis Guilabert Bravo Kongsberg jose.luis.guilabert.bravo@kd.kongsberg.com 

Jackie Mart Kongsberg Discovery jacquelyn.mart@kd.kongsberg.com 

Tonny Algroy Kongsberg Discovery tonny.algroy@simrad.com 

Yoann Ladroit Kongsberg Discovery yoann.ladroit@kd.kongsberg.com 

Atle Gran Kongsberg Discovery atle.gran@kd.kongsberg.com 

Meme Lobecker Kongsberg Discovery elizabeth.lobecker@kd.kongsberg.com 

Atle Gran Kongsberg Discovery atle.gran@kd.kongsberg.com 

Hyeon Sok Kim Korea Institute of 
Ocean Science & 
Technology 

marcusbug@kiost.ac.kr 

Ross Hein Leidos, Antarctic 
Support Contract 

ross.hein@usap.gov 

Svein Magne Gustad MacGregor svein.magne.gustad@macgregor.com 

Oddleif Tornes MacGregor oddleif.tornes@macgregor.com 

Terje Aanderbakk MacGregor terje.anderbakk@macgregor.com 

Richard Jeong n/a wonderfullyrich+inmartech@protonmail.com 

ben allsup National 
Oceanography Centre 

ben.allsup@noc.ac.uk 

Billy Platt National 
Oceanography Centre 

billy.platt@noc.ac.uk 

Emre Mutlu National 
Oceanography Centre 

emre.mutlu@noc.ac.uk 

Billy Platt National 
Oceanography 
Centre, UK 

billy.platt@noc.ac.uk 

James Holik National Science 
Foundation 

jholik@nsf.gov 

Bakker Roel NIOZ roel.bakker@nioz.nl 

Yetzo de Hoo NIOZ yetzo.de.hoo@nioz.nl 

Barry Boersen Nioz barry.boersen@nioz.nl 

Yvo Witte NIOZ Yvo.Witte@nioz.nl 

Remko de Haan NIOZ finance@nioz.nl 

Toon Koopman NIOZ toon.koopman@nioz.nl 

Nicholas Eton NIWA Nick.eton@niwa.co.nz 

Will Quinn NIWA Ltd william.quinn@niwa.co.nz 

John Katebini NOAA John.Katebini@noaa.gov 

Emre Mutlu NOC emre.mutlu@noc.ac.uk 

Cristobal Molina Nortek AS cristobal.molina@nortekgroup.com 

Jackie Guo Ocean Sonics jackie.guo@oceansonics.com 

Demian Bailey Oregon State 
University 

Baileyd@oregonstate.edu 



 

Samantha Richards Oregon State 
University 

richars3@oregonstate.edu 

Paul Walczak Oregon State 
University 

paul.walczak@oregonstate.edu 

Nick Eloot RBINS neloot@naturalsciences.be 

CRENAN Brieuc Reederei F. Laeisz 
GmbH 

crenan@laeisz.de 

Leighton Rolley REV Ocean Leighton.Rolley@revocean.org 

Stig Vågenes REV Ocean stig.vagenes@revocean.org 

Dave Huijsman Royal NIOZ dave.huijsman@nioz.nl 

Stian Alesandrini Schmidt Ocean 
Institute 

salesandrini@schmidtocean.org 

Kaarel Kaspar Rais Schmidt Ocean 
Institute 

kaarel.r@soi-team.org 

Stian Alesandrini Schmidt Ocean 
Institute 

salesandrini@schmidtocean.org 

Errol Campbell Schmidt Ocean 
Institute (SOI) 

rschandl@schmidtocean.org 

josh209@gmail.com Manger Scripps jmanger@ucsd.edu 

Lee Ellett Scripps Institution of 
Oceanography 

eellett@ucsd.edu 

Alexander Bustamante SLU alex.bustamante@slu.se 

Johan Kronsell SMHI johan.kronsell@smhi.se 

Daniel Bergman 
Sjöstrand 

SMHI Daniel.Bergman-Sjostrand@smhi.se 

Adrian Tramallino SOI atramallino@schmidtocean.org 

Geraint West Sonardyne 
International Ltd 

geraint.west@sonardyne.com 

Michelle Barnett Sonardyne 
International Ltd 

michelle.barnett@sonardyne.com 

Hallgrim Ludvigsen SPAC AS hallgrim@spac.no 

Torkjell Ringstad Supplier -Winch and 
Handling systems 

torkjell.ringstad@entec.no 

Björn Lindell Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

bjorn.lindell@slu.se 

Mats Wallin Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

mats.wallin@slu.se 

Thomas Lockwood UC San Diego Scripps 
Institution of 
Oceanography 

tlockwood@ucsd.edu 

Jon Meyer UC San Diego/Scripps 
Institution of 
Oceanography 

jmeyer@ucsd.edu 

Erik Stevens UCSD/SIO estevens@ucsd.edu 

Giuseppe Masetti UNH CCOM/JHC & 
Danish Geodata 
Agency 

gmasetti@ccom.unh.edu 

Loli Fuentes UNIDAD DE 
TECNOLOGIA MARINA 

loli@utm.csic.es 

Daniel Alcoverro UNIDAD DE 
TECNOLOGIA MARINA 

daniel@utm.csic.es 



 

Javier Prades UNIDAD DE 
TECNOLOGIA MARINA 

jprades@utm.csic.es 

Jordi Sorribas UNIDAD DE 
TECNOLOGIA MARINA 

sorribas@utm.csic.es 

Juan Luis Ruiz UNIDAD DE 
TECNOLOGÍA MARINA 

jlruiz@utm.csic.es 

Marcos Pastor Unidad de Tecnología 
Marina (UTM-CSIC) 

mpastor@utm.csic.es 

Arturo Castellon-
Masalles 

Unidad de Tecnología 
Marina (UTM.CSIC) 

arturoc@utm.csic.es 

Neus Romà Buyreu Unidad de Tecnología 
Marina (UTM) CSIC 

nroma@utm.csic.es 

Pablo Rodríguez Unidad de Tecnología 
Marina. UTM-CSIC 

pablo@utm.csic.es 

Ethan Roth University of Alaska 
Fairbanks 

ehroth@alaska.edu 

Joel White University of 
Gothenburg, 
Department of 
Marine Sciences 

joelcbwhite@gmail.com 

Jules Hummon University of Hawaii hummon@hawaii.edu 

Andrew Frambach University of Hawaii andrew41@hawaii.edu 

Jeff Koch University of Hawaii jkoch4@hawaii.edu 

Trevor Young University of Hawaii tnyoung@hawaii.edu 

Kevin Jerram University of New 
Hampshire 

kjerram@ccom.unh.edu 

Alice Doyle UNOLS alice@unols.org 

Manuel Paredes UTM mparedes@utm.csic.es 

Antoni Bermúdez UTM - CSIC toniber@utm.csic.es 

Susana Diez Tagarro UTM-CSIC sdiez@utm.csic.es 

Elsa Martinez Abad UTM-CSIC emartinez@utm.csic.es 

XAVIER RAYO SARRIAS UTM-CSIC xrayo@utm.csic.es 

MARÍA RUIZ MARTÍNEZ UTM-CSIC mruiz@utm.csic.es 

Miguel Angel Ojeda Cárdenes UTM-CSIC maojeda@utm.csic.es 

Arturo Castellón 
Masalles 

UTM.CSIC arturoc@utm.csic.es 

Guillermo Garriga UTM( Unidad de 
Tecnología Marina) 

ggarriga@utm.csic.es 

Jarren Goes VLIZ jarren.goes@vliz.be 

Allison Heater Woods Hole 
Oceanographic 
Institute 

aheater@whoi.edu 

Sarah Fuller Woods Hole 
Oceanographic 
Institution 

sfuller@whoi.edu 

David FISICHELLA Woods Hole 
Oceanographic 
Institution 

dfisichella@whoi.edu 

Roberto Cabieces Díaz ROA  rcabdia@gmail.com 



 

Javier Moreno Susana Barcelona Navy 
Commander 

  

Nikola Vladimir Zagreb University Nikola.Vladimir@fsb.hr 

Cristian  Pérez Vela Spanish Hydrographic 
Office  

cperve1@fn.mde.es 

Tom Stevens NZTE (Box Fish) tom.stevens@nzte.govt.nz  

Elena Ortuño NZTE (Box Fish) elena.ortuno@nzte.govt.nz  

Tom Culverhouse Sonardyne 
International Ltd 

Thomas.Culverhouse@sonardyne.com 

Joaquín Tintoré SOCIB-CSIC jtintore@socib.es  

Benjamín  Casas SOCIB-CSIC bcasas@socib.es  

 

mailto:elena.ortuno@nzte.govt.nz
mailto:jtintore@socib.es
mailto:bcasas@socib.es

